
Fall 2023
Sunday, Sept 10:	 Kick-Off Block Party & Potluck, 5:30-7pm

Sunday, Sept 17:	 Youth Group, 5:30-7pm

Sunday, Sept 24:	 Afternoon Paddle Trip, 12:30-4.30pm

Tuesday, Sept 26:	 Urban Ministries Dinner, 5-6:30pm

Sunday, Oct 1:	 Youth Group, 5:30-7pm

Sunday, Oct 8:	 Youth Group, 5:30-7pm

Sunday, Oct 15:	 Youth Group, 5:30-7pm	

Sunday, Oct 22: 	 Class Dinners, 5-7pm, locations tba

Sunday, Oct 29:	 Youth Group, 5:30-7pm

Sunday, Nov 5:	 River Church, 5-7pm

Sunday, Nov 12:	 Youth Group, 5:30-7pm

Sunday, Nov 19:	 Youth Group, 5:30-7pm

Sunday, Nov 26:	 Christmas Lights & Lunch, 12:30-2pm

Sunday, Dec 3:	 Lovefeast

Sunday, Dec 10: 	 Christmas Party, 5:30-8pm
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Questions? Ideas? Concerns? 
Want to get involveD? 

Contact Rev. Alex Stayer-Brewington
alex@wpcdurham.org

don’t forget to bring $5 for dinner!
Youth Advisors
Anne Beckwith
Carl Boxberger
Frank & Margaret Falkovic
Mark Hill
Madison Rauscher
Cindy Soloe
Fritz Simonson
Helen Tharrington
Katie Yeoman
Jeff Young



Sunday, Jan 7: 	 Epiphany Party, 5:30-7pm

Sunday, Jan 14: 	 Youth Group, 5:30-7pm

Sunday, Jan 21: 	 Ice Skating, Hillsborough Sportsplex

Sunday, Jan 28: 	 Youth Group, 5:30-7pm

Sunday, Feb 4: 	 Youth Group, 5:30-7pm

Sunday, Feb 11: 	 Lunch After Worship, 12-1pm

Sunday, Feb 18: 	 Youth Group, 5:30-7pm

Sunday, Feb 25: 	 Youth Group, 5.30-7pm

Tuesday, Feb 27:	 Urban Ministries Dinner, 5-6:30pm

Sunday, Mar 3:	 Class Dinners, 5-7pm, locations tba

Sunday, Mar 10: 	 Youth Group, 5:30-7pm

Sunday, Mar 17: 	 Youth Group, 5:30-7pm

Sunday, Mar 24: 	 CROP Walk & Palm Sundae Party

Sunday, Mar 31:	 Easter – No Youth Group

Sunday, Apr 7: 	 Youth Sunday

Sunday, Apr 14:	 Duke Gardens Day

Sunday, Apr 21:	 Youth Group, 5:30-7pm

Sunday, Apr 28: 	 Senior Send-Off!

September 22-24
High School Beach Retreat. Cost $200

January 2-5 
Montreat College Conference – For Graduated Youth. Cost $300

June 23-28
Charleston Youth Mission – open to all youth. Cost $400 ($200 
deposit due by October 31)

July 14-20
Montreat High School Youth Conference – Graduated 8th & Up. 
Cost: $600 ($450 deposit due by October 31)

July 16-19 
Massanetta Springs Middle School Conference – Graduated 6th to 
Graduated 8th. Cost: $300 ($200 deposit due by October 31)

Registration for Summer Experiences Opens Oct 2

Reminder! Scholarships and work study opportunities 
are always available. To apply, contact Alex.
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